
Blue Cross Complete of Michigan Account Executives
Michele Jackson	 1-313-654-6792	 mdjackson@mibluecrosscomplete.com

 �Region 2: �Emmet, Charlevoix, Manistee, Genesee, Kalkaska, Antrim, Wexford, 
Benzie, Grand Traverse, and Leelanau (MyMichigan)

Michele Jackson	 1-313-654-6792	 mdjackson@mibluecrosscomplete.com

 �Region 3: �Alcona, Alpena, Cheboygan, Crawford, Iosco, Montmorency, Ogemaw, 
Oscoda, Otsego, Presque Isle and Roscommon

Renee Price	 1-248-663-7413	 rcprice@mibluecrosscomplete.com

 �Region 4: �Allegan, Barry, Ionia, Kent, Lake, Mason, Mecosta, Montcalm, 
Muskegon, Newaygo, Oceana, Osceola and Ottawa

Voncile Gillespie 1-248-243-1522	 vgillespie@mibluecrosscomplete.com
Jazlyn McLittle (support) 1-248-798-2294	 jmclittle@mibluecrosscomplete.com

 Region 5: Arenac, Bay, Clare, Gladwin, Gratiot, Isabella, Midland and Saginaw

Amanda Reeves 1-248-663-7334	 areeves@mibluecrosscomplete.com

    Region 6:  Genesee, Huron, Lapeer, Sanilac, Shiawassee, St. Clair, and Tuscola

Tajai Reed 	 1-248-243-1558	 treed1@mibluecrosscomplete.com

 Regions 7: Clinton, Ingham, Eaton

Jazlyn McLittle 1-248-798-2294	 jmclittle@mibluecrosscomplete.com

 �Regions 8: �Van Buren, Cass, Saint Joseph, Branch, Calhoun, Berrien 
and Kalamazoo

Bren Christner 1-248-663-7476	 bchristner@mibluecrosscomplete.com
Nicole Cooper (U of M)	 1-248-978-5984	 ncooper@mibluecrosscomplete.com

 Region 9: Hillsdale, Jackson, Lenawee, Monroe, Washtenaw and Livingston

Pat Embry	 1-248-663-7341	 pembry@mibluecrosscomplete.com
(Wayne County)
Tajai Reed	 1-248-243-1558	 treed1@mibluecrosscomplete.com
(Macomb)
Nicole Cooper	 1-248-978-5984	 ncooper@mibluecrosscomplete.com
(Oakland)
Jazlyn McLittle 1-248-798-2294	 jmclittle@mibluecrosscomplete.com
(Corewell)

 Region 10: Wayne, Macomb, Oakland mibluecrosscomplete.com
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